

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W	Gaura - Tejpurra Path (Agahra School) & Uttar Purab Sekhpora Tale				
Agency	Amit Kumar Singh				
Agreement					
DOA -	09.03.2019				
DOAC -	06.03.2020				
① Restoration of rainculs do					
do all job -					
	28X	1.50X	1.20X	0.30 =	15.12m ³
	21X	2.50X	1.90X	0.30 =	29.93m ³
	12X	11.00X	1.20X	0.30 =	47.52
	17X	6.00X	0.90X	0.30 =	27.54
					120.11m ³
	@Rs 365.25/m ³				Rs 43870.00
② Making up shoulders do do					
all job -					
	27X	1.80X	1.10 =	53.46	
	23X	2.20X	1.30 =	65.78	
	16X	4.50X	1.20 =	86.40	
	8X	11.00X	1.10 =	96.80	
				302.44m ²	
	@Rs 54.16/m ²				Rs 16380.00
	off material - Rs				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CIF amount				R	
⑤ Patch repair with 75mm wB					
do do all job—					
19x1.80x1.20 = 41.04					
14x1.20x0.60 = 10.08					
22x0.90x0.60 = 11.88					
				63.00sqm	
@ R, 367.36/m ²					R, 23144.00
⑥ Patch repair over pot holes					
premix surfacing do do					
all job—					
area same as patch repair					
i.e. item no- 03 Pg 42					
Qty 63.00m² @ R, 304.18/m² = R, 19163.00					
Qty 63.00m ² @ R, 304.18/m ² = R, 19163.00					
⑦ Patch repair over BT surfac					
with 20mm thick do do all job—					
i.e. page 42, item 03					
Qty 63.00m ² @ R, 321.51/m ² = R, 20255.00					
⑧ Maintenance of HP Culvert					
do do all job— 04 Nos					
@ R, 131.64/each					R, 4527.00
⑨ Maint of road sign do do					
all job— 0.255 Km					
@ R, 1087.62/km					R, 277.00

Continuation R

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIF amount-				R	
⑧ Maint of 200m x 1km stone					
do do all job - 0.306 Km					
@ Rs 654.33/Km				R	200.00
⑨ Cutting of branches do do					
all job - 02 Nos					
@ Rs 107.48/each				R	215.00
⑩ White washing of parapet-					
do do all job - 84.00 m ²					
@ Rs 16.48/m ²				R	1384.00
⑪ Road lining with hot applied thermoplastic compound do					
do do all job - 340.00 m ²					
@ Rs 942.89/m ²				R	320583.00
				R	449998.00
10% Less as per agreement-				R	45000.00
				R	404998.00
<i>[Signature]</i> <i>[Signature]</i> 5/3/23 R					
Material statement-					
clw -	165.48 m ²				
S. Metal	76.23 m ³ @ R				

S. Sand - 15.12 m³ Continuation @ R

Bitumen - 8.130 MT

Emulsion 0.050 MT

[Signature]
5/3/23
R